Connect - Contact - Control
3
Index
Catalogue B70.en // Single pole DC NO contactors for industrial trucks, C100 series	 1
DC contactors for battery voltages, C100 series  	 2
Features  	 2
Applications  	 2
Ordering code  	 2
Standard items  	 2
Specifications  	 3
C100/80  Single pole NO contactor 80 A DC	 4
Dimension and Circuit diagrams	 4
Mounting accessories  	 4
C100/120  Single pole NO contactor 120 A DC	 5
Dimension and Circuit diagrams	 5
Mounting accessories  	 5
C100/200  Single pole NO contactor 200 A DC	 6
Dimension and Circuit diagrams	 6
Mounting accessories  	 6
C100/320  Single pole NO contactor 320 A DC	 7
Dimension and Circuit diagrams	 7
Mounting accessories  	 7
Electrical Components and Systems for Railway Engineering and Industrial Applications	 8
Contactors